

04-04-2001

03-21-2001

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #58



rtment of Commerce nd Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	TRADEMARKS ONLY								
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).									
Submission Type New Resubmission Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Conveyance Type Assignment License Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Merger Change of Name Other								
Name <u>AK Media Group, Inc.</u>	Execution Date Month Day Year								
Formerly									
☐ Individual ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited									
Other									
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached									
Name Ackerley Media Group, Inc.									
	The state of the s								
DBA/AKA/TA									
DBA/AKA/TA									
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of									
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Seattle Water Street	shington 98101								
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Seattle City We St	shington 98101 ate/County Zip Code Partnership								
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Seattle City We St	ashington ate/County Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic								
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1)	Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document								
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1301 Fifth Avenue, Suite 4000 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Seattle Water Street	shington ate/County Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) ashington corporation								
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1)	shington ate/County Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) ashington corporation								

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

TRADEMARK REEL: 002262 FRAME: 0814

FORM PTO-1618 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	ВВ	U.S. Department of Comme Page 2 Patent and Trademark Off TRADEMAR					
Domestic Repre	sentative Name and Ad	dress	E	nter for the firs			
Name		7987 - Mr					
Address (line 1)	-						
	Name and Address						
	Α	rea Code and Teleph	one Number	206-340-9619			
Name	Robert C. Cumbo	DW .					
Address (line 1)	Graham & Dunn	PC					
Address (line 2)	1420 Fifth Avenu	ue, Suite 3300					
Address (line 3)	Seattle, Washing	ton					
Address (line 4)	98101-2390						
Pages E	nter the total number of pocument including any at	pages of the attached	······································	#	1		
Enter either the Trade	cation Number(s) or Reademark Application Number Mark Application Number 75/691,808 75	er <u>or</u> the Registration Nu Der(s)	ımber (DO NOT EN	k if additional numb ITER BOTH numb legistration Num 2,326,513	pers for the		perty).
Number of Prope	erties Er	nter the total number	of properties invo	lved. #	6		
Fee Amount	Fe	ee Amount for Proper	ties Listed (37 CF	R 3.41): \$	165		
Deposit A	Payment: ccount payment by deposit acco	Deposi	Deposit Account es can be charged t Account Numbe zation to charge a	d to the account.	07-1847		
Statement and Si	anature	Adirion	Zanon to charge a	additional IEES.	169 🔽	No 🗌	
To the bes	st of my knowledge and bopy of the original docum		/ / / ! !	.*7	-		
	Cumbow Person Signing	GK	Signature		March 21 Date Sign		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002262 FRAME: 0815

Ļ

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AK MEDIA GROUP, INC.

FILED STATE OF WASHINGTON

SEP 2 0 2000

RALPH MUNRO SECRETARY OF STATE

THESE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT of the Articles of Incorporation of AK MEDIA GROUP, INC., a Washington corporation, are executed and delivered for filing in accordance with the provisions of Section 23B.10.060 of the Washington Business Corporation Act:

- 1. The name of the corporation is AK MEDIA GROUP, INC.
- Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended to 2. read as follows:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation is ACKERLEY MEDIA GROUP, INC.

- The above amendment was adopted on September 18, 2000. 3.
- The above amendment was duly approved by the Board of Directors of the 4. with the provisions of accordance shareholder action, in corporation, without Section 23B.10.020(5) of the Washington Business Corporation Act. Shareholder action was not required to effect this amendment.

DATED this 18th day of September, 2000.

MEDIA GROUP, INC. ΑK

By Curley

Co-President, Secretary and Treasurer Its:

C:\TEMP\80301 Amend Art Change Name - AKMG.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002262 FRAME: 0816

RECORDED: 03/21/2001